

# J

## NOTICE OF PUBLIC BID OPENING

A public bid opening will be held as follows for the projects listed below:

**Date: TUESDAY, JUNE 9, 2009**

**Time: 2:00 P.M.**

**Location: CC 6**

**21 West Church Street**

**Jacksonville, Florida**

### INVITATION FOR BID

**WCF-032-09**

**LINCOLN VILLA SERVICE AREA 1 STOP  
WATER AND SEWER IMPROVEMENTS -  
WSEA**

**JXF-035-09**

**STRUCTURES AND MATERIALS FOR JEA  
SUBSTATION AND TRANSMISSION  
PROJECTS**

**JPS-051-09**

**GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES**

**BID OPENING**

IFB # <b>WCF-032-09</b>	Thomas Hamilton - 904-665-5797			
<b>TITLE: Lincoln Villa Service Area 1 STPO Water and Sewer Improvements - WSEA</b>				
<b>OPENING DATE: June 9, 2009</b>				
	<i>Minimum Requirements</i>			
	<b>MANDATORY PRE-BID</b>			
	<i>RBL - WM3</i>			
	<i>SAFETY</i>			
<b>RECORDED BY: <i>Gwen Jones</i></b>	<b>BID TABULATION</b>	<b>ADDEND (4)</b>	<b>RBL WM3 &amp; SAFETY</b>	<b>MAND PRE-BID</b>
GRIMES CONTRACTING	<b>\$1,331,062.96</b>	x	x	x
FLORIDA ROADS CONTRACTING	<b>\$1,387,850.04</b>	x	x	x
R & B CONTRACTING	<b>\$1,552,480.00</b>	x	x	x
A. J. JOHNS	<b>\$1,562,139.00</b>	x	x	x
UNITED BROTHERS DEVELOPMENT	<b>\$1,637,934.24</b>	x	x	x
PETTICOAT-SCHMITT CIVIL CONTRACTORS	<b>\$1,676,256.50</b>	x	x	x
MORA ENGINEERING	<b>\$1,792,762.55</b>	x	x	x
JENSEN CIVIL	<b>\$1,889,258.00</b>	x	x	x
W. R. TOWNSEND	<b>\$1,935,000.00</b>	x	x	x
CALLAWAY CONTRACTING	<b>\$2,032,598.48</b>	x	x	x
J. B. COXWELL	<b>\$2,153,333.73</b>	x	x	x

**BID OPENING**

MASCI CORPORATION	<b>\$2,196,582.00</b>	x	x	x
JAX UTILITIES MANAGEMENT	<b>\$2,396,538.63</b>	x	x	x
HAGER CONSTRUCTION	<b>\$2,513,119.73</b>	x	x	x

**BID OPENING**

IFB # <b>JXF-035-09</b>	Leslie C. Roberts - 904-608-6956			
<b>TITLE: Structures and Materials for JEA Substation and Transmission Projects</b>				
<b>OPENING DATE: June 9, 2009</b>				
	<i>Minimun Requirements</i>			
	<i>MANDATORY PRE-BID</i>			
	<i>SAFETY</i>			
<b>RECORDED BY: <i>Gwen Jones</i></b>	<i>SUBMITTED BID</i>	<i>ADDEND (2)</i>		
ASSOCIATED SUBSTATION	<b>YES</b>			
DIS-TRAN	<b>YES</b>			
V & S CLARK SUBSTATION LLC	<b>YES</b>			



**BID OPENING**

IFB # <b>JPS-051-09</b>	Larry Guevarra - 904-608-6332			
<b>TITLE: General Engineering Services</b>				
<b>OPENING DATE: June 9, 2009</b>				
	<i>Minimun Requirements</i>			
	<b>MANDATORY PRE-BID</b>			
<b>RECORDED BY: Gwen Jones</b>	<b>PROPOSAL SUBMITTED</b>		<b>MAND PRE-BID</b>	
AMEC MARKELY	YES		X	
BLACK & VEATCH	YES		X	
BURNS & MCDONNELL	YES		X	
BURNS & ROE	YES		X	
WORLEY PARSON	YES		X	
ZACHRY	YES		X	